
Election Summary Report 
Utah County Utah 

Municipal General Election
November 3, 2015 

Official Canvass Results
Alpine

Date:11/17/15

Time:12:16:39

Page:1 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    AL01

    AL02

    AL03

    AL04

    AL05

    AL06

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Cards 

Cast

% 

Turnout

TURN OUT

814 493 60.57%

995 460 46.23%

1116 479 42.92%

1224 553 45.18%

835 401 48.02%

980 472 48.16%

5964 2858 47.92%



Election Summary Report 
Utah County Utah 

Municipal General Election
November 3, 2015 

Official Canvass Results
Alpine

Date:11/17/15

Time:12:16:39

Page:2 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    AL01

    AL02

    AL03

    AL04

    AL05

    AL06

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Total 

Votes

Carla Merrill Lon Lott Marianna 

Richardson

Jane Griener Ramon P. Beck

Alpine City Council

814 493 1261 202 16.02% 255 20.22% 180 14.27% 185 14.67% 283 22.44%

995 460 1213 164 13.52% 235 19.37% 153 12.61% 179 14.76% 288 23.74%

1116 479 1234 208 16.86% 206 16.69% 141 11.43% 168 13.61% 241 19.53%

1224 553 1376 207 15.04% 391 28.42% 128 9.30% 83 6.03% 390 28.34%

835 401 1063 152 14.30% 219 20.60% 120 11.29% 134 12.61% 249 23.42%

980 472 1181 148 12.53% 353 29.89% 88 7.45% 90 7.62% 340 28.79%

5964 2858 7328 1081 14.75% 1659 22.64% 810 11.05% 839 11.45% 1791 24.44%



Election Summary Report 
Utah County Utah 

Municipal General Election
November 3, 2015 

Official Canvass Results
Alpine

Date:11/17/15

Time:12:16:39

Page:3 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    AL01

    AL02

    AL03

    AL04

    AL05

    AL06

    Total

K. Arnold Bryant

Alpine City Council

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Total 

Votes

FOR AGAINST

County Proposition

156 12.37% 814 493 470 212 45.11% 258 54.89%

194 15.99% 995 460 444 206 46.40% 238 53.60%

270 21.88% 1116 479 459 190 41.39% 269 58.61%

177 12.86% 1224 553 528 194 36.74% 334 63.26%

189 17.78% 835 401 387 168 43.41% 219 56.59%

162 13.72% 980 472 449 213 47.44% 236 52.56%

1148 15.67% 5964 2858 2737 1183 43.22% 1554 56.78%


