				Election Summary Report Utah County Utah Municipal General Election November 3, 2015 Official Canvass Results Alpine	Date:11/17/15 Time:12:16:39 Page:1 of 3
		FURN OU?	Г		
	Reg. Voters	Cards Cast	% Turnout		
Jurisdiction Wide					
AL01	814	493	60.57%		
AL02	995				
AL03	1116				
AL04	1224				
AL05	835		48.02%		
AL06 Total	5964				

Date:11/17/15 Time:12:16:39 Page:2 of 3

## Election Summary Report Utah County Utah Municipal General Election November 3, 2015 Official Canvass Results Alpine

## Alpine City Council

	Reg. Voters	Times Counted	Total Votes	Carla Merr	ill	Lon Lott		Marianna Richardsor	1	Jane Grien	er	Ramon P.	Beck
Jurisdiction Wide													
AL01	814	493	1261	202	16.02%	255	20.22%	180	14.27%	185	14.67%	283	22.44%
AL02	995	460	1213	164	13.52%	235	19.37%	153	12.61%	179	14.76%	288	23.74%
AL03	1116	479	1234	208	16.86%	206	16.69%	141	11.43%	168	13.61%	241	19.53%
AL04	1224	553	1376	207	15.04%	391	28.42%	128	9.30%	83	6.03%	390	28.34%
AL05	835	401	1063	152	14.30%	219	20.60%	120	11.29%	134	12.61%	249	23.42%
AL06	980	472	1181	148	12.53%	353	29.89%	88	7.45%	90	7.62%	340	28.79%
Total	5964	2858	7328	1081	14.75%	1659	22.64%	810	11.05%	839	11.45%	1791	24.44%

Date:11/17/15 Time:12:16:39 Page:3 of 3

## Election Summary Report Utah County Utah Municipal General Election November 3, 2015 Official Canvass Results Alpine

	Alpine City	Council	County Proposition								
	K. Arnold Bryant		Reg. Voters	Times Counted	Total Votes	FOR	FOR		,		
Jurisdiction Wide											
AL01	156	12.37%	814	493	470	212	45.11%	258	54.89%		
AL02	194	15.99%	995	460	444	206	46.40%	238	53.60%		
AL03	270	21.88%	1116	479	459	190	41.39%	269	58.61%		
AL04	177	12.86%	1224	553	528	194	36.74%	334	63.26%		
AL05	189	17.78%	835	401	387	168	43.41%	219	56.59%		
AL06	162	13.72%	980	472	449	213	47.44%	236	52.56%		
Total	1148	15.67%	5964	2858	2737	1183	43.22%	1554	56.78%		